SGM862
Dual-Channel, Low-Power,
High-Accuracy Voltage Detector
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2023 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM862 family is a high-accuracy, low-power, and

JUNE 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL HYSTERESIS
(%)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM862A 0.6
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862ABXUDL6G/TR 0DX Tape and Reel, 5000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862ABXN6G/TR 06QXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM862B 1
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862BBXUDL6G/TR 0EX Tape and Reel, 5000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862BBXN6G/TR 0DOXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM862C 5
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862CBXUDL6G/TR 0FX Tape and Reel, 5000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862CBXN6G/TR 0DPXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM862D 10
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862DBXUDL6G/TR 0GX Tape and Reel, 5000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM862DBXN6G/TR 0G4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code. XX = Date Code.
UTDFN-1.45×1-6L SOT-23-6
Date Code - Quarter